## FutureScholar South Carolina's 529 College Savings Plan





Administered by Office of State Treasurer Curtis M. Loftis, Jr.

One of the most important ways we can help our loved one's achieve success is to clear a path toward a debt free higher education.

The Future Scholar 529 College Savings Plan is sponsored by the State of South Carolina and administered by the South Carolina State Treasurer's Office.

Future Scholar is designed to help families jump-start saving for college while enjoying federal and state tax benefits.

Funds in a Future Scholar account grow tax-free. South Carolinians can deduct contributions to a Future Scholar account from state income taxes. Importantly, they pay no state income tax when the money is used for college expenses.

I encourage you to learn more about all the ways Future Scholar can help you bridge the gap between your current savings and what you'll need for college.



Sincerely,

Curtis M. Loftis, Jr. State Treasurer State of South Carolina



More than 120,000 accounts and \$2.4 Billion invested.

Tax advantaged way to save for higher education costs.

Flexible investment options and anyone can contribute

Enroll online. No minimum contribution. Set up automatic investment or payroll deduction.

Visit Treasurer.sc.gov for more information.

Future Scholar 529 Plan is administered by Office of State Treasurer Curtis M. Loftis, Jr.